
Speaker Contact Details 
 

MC Dr Sarah Moore 
Medical Coordinator / Senior Lecturer 

The Rural Clinical School of Western Australia 

Direct +61 8 9752 6402   • Mobile +61 417 974 243 

Email sarah.j.moore@rcswa.edu.au 

 

Zac Webb – Welcome to Country 
Undalup Association  

admin@undalup.com  

 

Jane Cluff – Yoga 
jane.cluff@hotmail.com  

 

Megan Galbally 
Megan.Galbally@monash.edu  

 

Carla Anderson 
Email: Carla_pcfhub@outlook.com.au 

Web: www.perinatalchildfamilyhub.com 

Perinatal Training Centre: www.perinataltrainingcentre.com.au 

 

Richard Pascal 
Email | richard.pascal@student.curtin.edu.au 
Web | www.curtin.edu.au 

 

Dr Becky White 
Mobile: 0450 169 891 

Email: becky@rhpi.com.au 

Web: www.rhpi.com.au 

 

Griffin Longley  
Minderoo Foundation – Thrive by Five 
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+61 400 003 176 

+61 8 6460 4949 

glongley@minderoo.org 

Minderoo.org 

 

Julia Jones 
julia@newbornmothers.com 

 

Miranda Conrau 
Sound Healing 

nurturingwithmiranda@gmail.com  

 

Stall holders  

Dr. Rikki Priest - PANDA  
M: 0405 776 401 

E: hi.drpriest@outlook.com 

Maggie Tait - NGALA 
E: mtait@ngala.com.au 

M: 0448 871 197 
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